
 FLORIDA RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION

 2021 Annual Conference Exhibitors

Company Name Booth No Last Name First Name Address, City, State Zip Email Phone

AY McDonald 515 Spriggs Mike  31331 Washington Loop Road Punta Gorda, FL 33982 mspriggs@aymcdonald.com (614)354‐5360

Allied Universal Corp. 310 Fernandez Carlos 3901 NW 115 ave miami fl 33178 carlosf@allieduniversal.com (305)888‐2623

American Pipeline Solutions 408 Treloar Paul 490, Sail Lane, Apt. 503, Merritt Island, FL. 32593 paul@americapipe.com (321) 417‐1162

Ampstun Corporation 614 Donden Daniel PO Box 784, Richmond, KY 40476 ddundon@ampstun.com (859)309‐4295

Armorock Polymer Concrete 802 Johnston Jared 177 Cassekae Trail, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951 jjohnston@armorock.com

Associated Operators & Managers 306/308 Acevedo Tim 2170 Sunbury Road, Midway, GA 31320 tim@tg‐water.com (912)884‐7015

Associated Operators & Managers 2 306/308 Gallmann Jim 2170 Sunbury Road, Midway, GA 31320 info@aomanagers.com (912)884‐7015

Badger Meter Inc 712 Williamson Patrick 4545 W Brown Deer Rd, Milwaukee, Wi53224 AVittori@nationalmeter.com (800)876‐3837

Barney's Pumps 101 PO Box 3529 Lakeland, FL 33802 ColucciD@barneyspumps.com (863)665‐8500

Bay Measurements LLC 707 Callahan Brian 4240 Balmoral Way Sarasota, FL 34238 Brian.Callahan@baymeasurements.com (941)330‐6666

Black Mountain Software Inc 502 VanBuren Teresa 110 Main Street Polson MT  59860 sales@blackmountainsoftware.com (800)353‐8829

Blue Planet Environmental Systems, Inc. 603/703 Rosenglick Debrah PO Box 60790 Palm Bay, FL 32906 debbyr@blueplanetenv.com (321)266‐6930

Blue Planet Environmental Systems/Heyward Inc. 603/703 Hopp Jason 415 County Club Drive Winter Park, FL 32789 jhopp@heywardfl.com (321)266‐6930

Carlisle Business Development LLC 206 Randall James  801 Wood Briar Loop Sanford, FL 32771 jcrandall824@gmail.com (140)741‐6627

Chemical Injection Technologies, Inc. 215 Specker Howard 835 Edwards Rd, Fort Pierce FL  34982 Superior@chlorinators.com (772)370‐5010

CoBank 412 McCusker Julia 6340 Fiddler's Green Cir, Greenwood Village, CO 801111 jmccusker@cobank.com (303)694‐5858

Coastal Pump & Equipment Inc. 705 Connell Chase 3850 Anchuca Drive, lakeland FL 33811 Sales@cpequip.net (727)515‐6219

Data Flow Systems Inc 304 Hogeland Tom 605 N. John Rodes Blvd Melbourne Florida. 32934 tomh@dataflowsys.com (321)259‐5009

Davidson Sales Company 713 Keppel Bill 839 Bill France Blvd, Daytona Beach, FL 32117 billk@davidsonsales.com

Duncan‐Parnell 611 Grow York 621 Brookhaven Dr, Orlando FL, 32803 york.grow@duncan‐parnell.com

Dunham Engineering 706 Leubner Jeff 6102 Imperial Loop College Station, TX  77845 United States Jeff.Leubner@hmttank.com (713)676‐6150

EPA 312 Edwards‐Lindsey Karen 1200 Pennsylvania Ave N.W., Washington, DC 20460 edwards‐lindsey.karen@epa.gov

Edmunds GovTech 400 Melton Sherri 301 Tilton Rd, Northfield NJ 08225 smelton@edmundsgovtech.com (609)645‐7333

Empire Pipe & Supply 612 Mathis James 2260 Old Lake Mary Rd, Sanford, FL 32771 jmathis@empirepipe.com (407)295‐2400

Engineered Spray Solutions LLC 203 Webb Adam 1306 Banana Rd, Lakeland, FL 33810 awebb@ess‐1.net

Enviro‐Tech of America Inc 303/305 Jones Charles 715 NE 19th Place #22, Cape Coral, FL 33909 info@px700.com (239)673‐8280

Enviro‐Tech of America Inc 2 303/305 715 NE 19th Place #22, Cape Coral, FL 33909 info@px700.com (239)673‐8280

Environmental MD 315 McGowgh Jacob PO Box 773537, Ocala, FL 34477 jacob@environmental‐md.com (352)861‐0067

Environmental Operating Solutions, Inc. 511 Belcher Adam 53 Portside Drive, Pocasset, MA 02559 abelcher@microc.com (508)743‐8440

FJ Nugent & Associates 714 Nugent Fred 411 Wylly Ave, Sanford, FL 32773 fred@nugentco.com (407)936‐1139

Florida Pipeline Sales 213 Hebb Josh 5525 Commerce Dr Ste 7, Orlando FL 32839 peg@FLpipeline.com (407)704‐7400

Flotech Environmental, LLC 313 Ferre Jose 657 South Drive, Suite 401, Miami, FL 33166 yinet.quintana@flotechllc.com (814)957‐6708

Flovac 405 Pringle Michael 15 Utility Drive, Suite A, Palm Coast, FL 32137 mpringle@flovac.com (386)569‐9125

Flowers Chemical 207 Wright Travis 481 Newbury Port Ave, Altamonte Springs, FL 32201 trdvis@flowerslabs.com (800)669‐5227

Fortiline Waterworks 703 Kemp Rick 7025 Northwinds Dr NW, Concord NC 28027 rick.kemp@fortiline.com (704)788‐9800

GML Coatings LLC 204 Flocker Dale 10315 Technology Terrace Bradenton FL 34211 Martin@gmlcoatings.com (941)467‐9879

HARCO FITTINGS 311 Fralick John 3721 Cohen Place, Lynchburg, VA 24501 sales@harcofittings.com (434)845‐7094

Handex 302 Miller Benjamin 2211 Lee Rd, 110, Winter Park, FL 32789 bmiller@handexmail.com

Hawkins Inc 607/609 Burton Russell 2381 Rosegate, Roseville, MN 55113 russell.burton@hawkinsinc.com (612)617‐8663

Hawkins Inc 2 607/609 Eilek Laura 2381 Rosegate, Roseville, MN 55113 laura.eilek@hawkinsinc.com (612)617‐8663

Hungerford & Terry Inc. 402 Reynolds Brian 5530 Angel Fish Court New Port Richey FL 34652 breynolds@hungerfordterry.com (856)305‐1635

Hydro International 211 Ballard Barbara 711 Progress Way Sanford, Fla. 32771 bballard@hydro‐int.com (407)322‐0330

InfraTech Group 503/505 Fernandez Fabier PO Box 691423, Orlando, Florida, 32808 fabier@theinfratechgroup.com (407)489‐8217

InfraTech Group 2 503/505 Headrick Matt PO Box 691423, Orlando, Florida, 32808 matt@theinfratechgroup.com (407)489‐8217

LMK Pipe Renewal 514 Lindquist Caleb 1131 Nw 55th St, Fort Lauderdale FL caleb@lmkpipe.com (954)544‐0994

Lazenby & Associates, Inc.  410 Lazenby Bill 1219 Cleburne Dr Fort Myers, FL 33919 mail@lazenby.net (239)567‐9199

Lightning Master Corporation 610 Olson Shaun  2100‐A PalmeƩo Street Clearwater, FL 33765 solson@lightningmaster.com (727)447‐6800

MWI Pumps 205 Evans Gary 208 NW 1st St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 garye@mwipumps.com (954)426‐1500

Messina & Associates Inc 512 Messina Victoria 11340 DEAD RIVER RD Tavares FL 32778 victoria_32771@yahoo.com (352)800‐9758

MeterSYS 615 Honeycutt Andy 703 W Johnson Street, Raleigh, NC 27603 andy.honeycutt@metersys.com (844)881‐8685

National Metering Services, Inc. 314 Fosko John 163 Schuyler Ave, Kearny, NJ 7032 jfosko@nmsnj.com (201)246‐1115

Navigation Electronics Inc 210 McCormick Erin 124 Toledo Dr.  Lafayette, La   70506 erin_mccormick@neigps.com (850)228‐2070

Neptune Technology Group, Inc. 414 Gullett Terry  4504 Bridgewater Dr Orlando, FL 32817 tgullett@neptunetg.com (407)493‐5385

Ocboa Consulting LLC 608 Small Jeff PO Box 424, Goldenrod, FL 32733 jeffsmall@ocboa.net (407)377‐5400

Odyssey Manufacturing Co. 604/606 Allman Patrick 1484 Massaro Blvd. Tampa, FL 33619 pallman@odysseymanufacturing.com (813)635‐0339

Odyssey Manufacturing Co. 2 604/606 Lowenstine Mark 1484 Massaro Blvd. Tampa, FL 33619 mlowenstein@odysseymanufacturing.com (813)635‐0339

Pace Analytical Services LLC 507 Lindsey John 8 East Tower Circle, Ormond Beach, FL 32714 john.lindsey@pacelabs.com (386)672‐5668

Petrotech Southeast, Inc dba Tank Engineering 309 Stine Joe 23800 County 561 Rd., Astatula, FL 34705 ksweet@tankteam.com (863)354‐9010

Phoenix Contact 513 Sutton Michael 5606 N Branch Ave Middletown PA 17057 msutton@phoenixcontact.com

Power‐Tel Utility Products 209 Smith Randy 955 Harbor Lake Ct Safety Harbor, FL 34695 rsmith@ptupcorp.com (727)242‐0329

Premier Magnesia LLC 208 Pickard David 4112 Cypress Bayou Dr, Tampa, FL 33618 dpickard@tampabay.rr.com (813)961‐4858

R&M Service Solutions 710 Wick Samuel 7256 Westport Place Suite A, West Palm Beach FL 33413 swick@rmservicesolutions.com (904)386‐4483

SUEZ Advanced Solutions 404 Calhoun Stephen 1230 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 1100, Atlanta, GA 30309 joseph.calhoun@suez.com (478)988‐5234

Sanders Laboratories, Inc. 613 Walsh Lori  1050 Endeavor Court. Nokomis, FL 34275 jeff@sanderslabs.net (941)234‐1000

Sensus USA Inc 509 Machinski Griff 4367 Richmond Park Dr. E, Jacksonville, FL 32224 griff.machinski@xylem.com (904)229‐9132

Southern Corrosion 501/600 Skilton Jim 738 Thelma Rd, Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870 jims@tankcare.net (252)535‐1777

Southern Corrosion 2 501/600 Skilton Lynne 738 Thelma Rd, Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870 lynne@tankcare.net (252)535‐1777

Spectrashield Liner Systems 605 rhyne sims PO Box 57309 Jacksonville FL 32257 jsrhyne@spectrashield.com

Spirit Group Inc 708 Rush Brian 3563 Lake Breeze Drive, Orlando, FL 32808 brush@spiritgroupinc.com (407)291‐6035

State Industrial 711 Brown Larry 19588 Wind Dancer Rd, Lutz, FL 33558 lbrown@stateindustrial.com (440)544‐5120

Stenner Pump Company 709 Schieber Cindy 3174 Desalvo Rd, Jacksonville, FL 32246 tradeshowmanager@stenner.com (800)683‐2378

Swan Analytical USA 307 Towery Jeremiah 225 Larkin Drive Wheeling, IL 60090 Info@swan‐analytical‐usa.com (847)229‐1290

Taylor Power Systems, Inc. 212 Garcia Ken 947 Industrial Park Dr. Clinton, MS 39056 kgarcia@taylorpower.com (601)922‐4444

The Avanti Company 202 Hernandez Luis 22 S Lake Avenue  Avon Park, FL 33825 lhernandez@avanticompany.com (863)453‐5336

Trippensee Shaw, Inc. 504 Trippensee Fred 4906 U.S. Hwy 27 South, Sebring, Florida 33870 trippensee@htn.net (407)222‐0575

US Submergent Technologies 800 Mascarenhas Vinnie 235 N Orange Ave Suite 201,Sarasota, FL 34236 vmascarenhas@ussubmergent.com (844)765‐7866

US Water Services Corp 301 Saliba Christopher 4939 Cross Bayou Blvd New Port Richey, FL 34652 csaliba@uswatercorp.com (515)269‐2336

USSI 701 McRoberts Eric 752 Commerce Drive Suite 15, Venice, FL, 34292 eric@ussiusa.com (941)725‐2123

Utility Technicians 413/415 Baker Bob 630 Goodbar Ave, Umatilla, FL. 32784 bbaker@utilitytechnicians.com (352)267‐5470

Utility Technicians 2 413/415 Pamparau Ashley 630 Goodbar Ave, Umatilla, FL 32784 bbaker@utilitytechnicians.com (352)267‐5470

VEGA Americas, Inc. 406 Medina Sixto 4241 Allendorf Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45209 s.medina@vega.com

VTScada by Trihedral 200 Sinkler Bryan 4700 Millenia Blvd, Suite 260, Orlando, FL 32839 bryan.sinkler@trihedral.com (407)403‐3785

Volition Controls Corp. 602 Reichert Alex 715 Tillman Place, STE 104  Plant City, FL 33566 Alex@volitioncc.com (813)714‐7006

WASCON Inc 403 Cravins Gerald 910 E Main St, Livingston TN 38570 jerryc@wasconinc.com (931)823‐1388

Water Werks, Inc. 704 Crosson Travis 13 S. Lake Avenue Avon Park, FL travis@waterwerksinc.com (844)655‐0068


